End cap

- End cap
- Black

Article no:
EAN:

Material

Fire classification
Properties

Operation temperature
Outer diameter

Inner diameter
Diameter @ B
Dimension D

Dispatch

End and transition bushing

5030.021.209
7611614260389
Polyamide

VO (UL 94)

For cable protection, attachable on all
ROHRflex® corrugated conduits

-40°C / +120°C
13.0 mm

7.8 mm

15.0 mm

20 mm

50

nc
DA

000
sty #:AGRO
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